Texas Education Agency

2019-2020 Public Education Grant (PEG) List

Campuses Missing Student Achievement and School Progress Domains in 2018

Preliminary

District Name

Campus Name

Campus
Number

Student

School

Achievement Progress

ALDINE ISD

ALICE ISD

ALICE ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
AUSTIN ISD

AUSTIN ISD
BEEVILLE ISD

BIG SPRING ISD
BRYAN ISD

BRYAN ISD
CLEBURNE ISD
COLDSPRING-OAKHURST CISD
CONNALLY ISD
CONROE ISD
CORSICANA ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
DALLAS ISD

DALLAS ISD

DAMON ISD
DUNCANVILLE ISD
DUNCANVILLE ISD
EAST CENTRAL ISD
EAST CENTRAL ISD
EAST CENTRAL ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
EDGEWOOD ISD
EDGEWOOD ISD
EDGEWOOD ISD
ELGIN ISD

EVANT ISD

FRANCIS EL

GARCIA EL

SCHALLERT EL

ANDERSON EL

PATRICK EL

SHORT EL

MENDEZ M S

SADLER MEANS YWLA
FADDEN-MCKEOWN-CHAMBLISS EL
BIG SPRING INT

MARY BRANCH EL

MITCHELL EL

IRVING EL

LINCOLN JH

CONNALLY JH

HOUSTON EL

JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO EL
DAVID L WALKER INT

J A HARGRAVE EL

MEADOWCREEK EL

SIDNEY H POYNTER

OLIVER WENDELL HOLMES HUMANITIES/C
WILLIAM HAWLEY ATWELL LAW ACADEMY
DAMON EL

CHARLES ACTON EL

WILLIAM LEE HASTINGS EL
HIGHLAND FOREST EL

LEGACY MIDDLE

SINCLAIR EL

BONHAM MIDDLE

BOWIE MIDDLE

CROCKETT MIDDLE

EL MAGNET AT BLACKSHEAR
WILSON & YOUNG MEDAL OF HONOR MIDD
H B GONZALEZ EL

L B JOHNSON EL

WINSTON EL

NEIDIG EL

EVANT EL

101902105
125901102
125901107
220901160
220901162
220901123
227901058
227901065
013901102
114901044
021902114
021902119
126903104
204901041
161921041
170902104
175903102
220912113
220912109
220912104
220912110
057905051
057905042
020910101
057907107
057907104
015911106
015911044
015911104
068901042
068901043
068901044
068901127
068901045
015905117
015905109
015905116
011902103
050901101
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FORT WORTH ISD J MARTIN JACQUET MIDDLE 220905059 I I
FORT WORTH ISD LEONARD MIDDLE 220905061 I I
FORT WORTH ISD MONNIG MIDDLE 220905053 I I
FORT WORTH ISD VAN ZANDT-GUINN EL 220905135 I I
GARLAND ISD HEATHER GLEN EL 057909124 I I
GEORGETOWN ISD GEORGE WAGNER MIDDLE 246904045 I I
GEORGETOWN ISD JAMES E MITCHELL EL 246904110 I I
GONZALES ISD GONZALES EL 089901102 I I
GRAPE CREEK ISD GRAPE CREEK MIDDLE 226907041 I I
HALE CENTER ISD AKIN EL 095903102 I I
HAYS CISD TOM GREEN EL 105906103 I I
HEARNE ISD HEARNE EL 198905104 I I
HEARNE ISD HEARNEH S 198905002 I I
HEMPSTEAD ISD HEMPSTEAD EL 237902101 I I
HEREFORD ISD HEREFORD PREPARATORY ACADEMY 059901043 I I
HOUSTON ISD CODWELL EL 101912123 I I
HOUSTON ISD MARSHALL EL 101912480 I I
HOUSTON ISD SHERMAN EL 101912240 I I
HOUSTON ISD SUGAR GROVE ACADEMY 101912163 I I
HOUSTON ISD VICTORY PREPARATORY ACADEMY SOUTH 101912487 I I
HUMBLE ISD NORTH BELT EL 101913103 I I
HUNTSVILLE ISD HUNTSVILLE EL 236902106 I I
HUNTSVILLE ISD STEWART EL 236902101 I I
IRVING ISD BRITAIN EL 057912103 I I
ITASCA ISD ITASCA MIDDLE 109907041 I I
JASPER ISD PARNELL EL 121904103 I I
KERMIT ISD KERMIT EL 248901101 I I
KERMIT ISD KERMIT JH 248901041 I I
KINGSVILLE ISD GILLETT INT 137901041 I I
KINGSVILLE ISD KLEBERG EL 137901106 I I
LAKE WORTH ISD EFFIE MORRIS EL 220910101 I I
LAKE WORTH ISD MARILYN MILLER ELEMENTARY 220910104 I I
LAKE WORTH ISD MARINE CREEK EL 220910103 I I
LEWISVILLE ISD CENTRAL EL 061902101 I I
LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD LIBERTY-EYLAU EL 019908103 I I
LORENZO ISD LORENZO EL 054902102 I I
LUBBOCK ISD DUNBAR COLLEGE PREPARATORY ACADEMY | 152901063 I I
LUBBOCK ISD SMYLIE WILSON MIDDLE 152901069 I I
LULING ISD GILBERT GERDES JH 028903041 I I
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LYTLE ISD
MANOR ISD
MANOR ISD
MARLIN ISD
MARSHALL ISD
MARSHALL ISD
MESQUITE ISD
MIDLAND ISD
MIDLAND ISD
MIDLAND ISD
MINERAL WELLS ISD

MONAHANS-WICKETT-PYOTE ISD

MULLIN ISD
NATALIA ISD

NEW CANEY ISD
NORTHSIDE ISD
PEARSALL ISD
POST ISD
RICHARDSON ISD
SABINAL ISD

SAN ANGELO ISD
SAN ANGELO ISD
SAN ANGELO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN ANTONIO ISD
SAN AUGUSTINE ISD

SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD

SHEPHERD ISD
SHEPHERD ISD

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO ISD
SPLENDORA ISD

LYTLEJH
MANOR MIDDLE

PRESIDENTIAL MEADOWS EL

MARLIN PRI ACADEMY
MARSHALL JH

PRICE T YOUNG EL
FLOYD EL

HOUSTON EL

LAMAR EL

TRAVIS EL

HOUSTON EL
SUDDERTH EL
MULLIN EL

NATALIA EL

SORTERS MILL EL
MARTIN EL

PEARSALL INT

POST MIDDLE
CAROLYN G BUKHAIR EL
SABINAL EL

ALTA LOMA EL
GOLIAD EL

LINCOLN MIDDLE
BEACON HILL ACADEMY
BRISCOE EL

DAVID CROCKETT EL
DAVIS MIDDLE

DE ZAVALA EL
DOUGLASS EL
HIRSCH EL

LOWELL MIDDLE

POE MIDDLE
WASHINGTON EL

SAN AUGUSTINE EL
NORTH HEIGHTS EL
SHEPHERD INT
SHEPHERD MIDDLE
MIGUEL CARRILLO JR EL
PEACH CREEK EL

007904041
227907041
227907106
073903103
102902041
102902116
057914116
165901109
165901111
165901118
182903103
238902107
167902101
163903101
170908110
015915189
082903103
085902041
057916145
232902101
226903101
226903113
226903045
015907106
015907112
015907118
015907043
015907121
015907119
015907137
015907051
015907054
015907172
203901102
233901103
204904102
204904041
015908112
170907101
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SPRINGLAKE-EARTH ISD SPRINGLAKE-EARTH ELEM/MIDDLE SCHOO 140907101 I I
UVALDE CISD ROBB EL 232903103 I I
WACO ISD BROOK AVENUE EL 161914104 I I
WICHITA FALLS ISD CUNNINGHAM SPECIAL ED CENTER 243905115 I I
WICHITA FALLS ISD KIRBY MIDDLE 243905048 I I
WINONA ISD WINONA EL 212910101 I I
WINTERS ISD WINTERS J H 200904041 I I

Total Campuses = 124




